Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Little Canada
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Little Canada
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 6479
Number of persons registered on Election Day 532
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 1889
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 6
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 5560

Summary of Totals
City of Little Canada
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Little Canada)
NP Wi
Tom Fischer WRITE-IN
3722 114
Council Member (Little Canada) (Elect 2)
NP NP NP NP
Teresa Miller Chris Kwapick Dawn (Inman) Kulousek Angie Malone
1819 1936 629 2331
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Precinct

62 0100 : LITTLE CANADA P-1
62 0110 : LITTLE CANADA P-2
620120 : LITTLE CANADA P-3
City of Little Canada Totai:

Detail of Election Results
City of Litlle Canada

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2283
2498
1698
8479

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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214
201
17
532

Total Number of
Persons Voting

1944
2183
1433
5560



Detail of Election Resuits
City of Little Canada

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Little Canada)

Precinct

62 0100 : LITTLE CANADA P-1
62 0110 : LITTLE CANADA P-2
620120 : LITTLE CANADA P-3
Total:

Office Title: Council Member (Little Canada) (Elect 2)

Precinct

62 0100 : LITTLE CANADA P-1
62 0110 : LITTLE CANADA P-2
62 0120 : LITTLE CANADA P-3
Total:

NP
Tom Fischer

1343
1412

967
3722

NP
Teresa Miller

728
665
426
1819

Wi
WRITE-IN

30
45
39
114

NP
Chris Kwapick

579
829
528
1936
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NP
Dawn {Inman)
Kulousek

222
235
172
629

NP
Angie Malone

716
986
629
2331

wi
WRITE-IN

30
29
20
79



We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voti enedlkand canvassed, and now remaining.gn file in the office of the City of Lit]
Canada Clerk. Witness our official signature at _{ j- M County this 2 g day of A
2024.

in this election, dul

returned to, file,
{ - in

Member of canvassing boggd

“Flember gf cagvassing bodrd

Member of canvassing by
b 7 Co %
/Zb e o T 13-pov zeny
/Mﬁmgrof\mnvassing board - i

ber of canvassing board N
\
\)

Member of canvassing board o

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Little Canada

Hoid Helfef Ve ,
l, P .\d,l , Clerk of the City of Little Canada do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a
full dhd correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Little Canada State General Eiection held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

Zi{—h
Witnesg my hand and offlcial seal of office this day of M@M 2024,
/I
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