Abstract of Votes Cast In the Precincts of the City of Little Canada State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

as compiled from the official returns.

Abstract print version 45247, generated 11/7/2024 2:27:22 PM

Summary of Totals City of Little Canada Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	6479
Number of persons registered on Election Day	532
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	1889
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	6
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	5560

Summary of Totals City of Little Canada Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Little Canada)

NP Tom Fischer 3722

WI WRITE-IN 114

Council Member (Little Canada) (Elect 2)

NP Teresa Miller 1819

NP Chris Kwapick 1936

NP Dawn (Inman) Kulousek 629

NP Angie Malone 2331

WI WRITE-IN 79

Detail of Election Results City of Little Canada Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 0100 : LITTLE CANADA P-1	2283	214	1944
62 0110 : LITTLE CANADA P-2	2498	201	2183
62 0120 : LITTLE CANADA P-3	1698	117	1433
City of Little Canada Total:	6479	532	5560

Detail of Election Results City of Little Canada Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Little Canada)

Precinct	NP Tom Fischer	WI WRITE-IN
62 0100 : LITTLE CANADA P-1	1343	30
62 0110 : LITTLE CANADA P-2	1412	45
62 0120 : LITTLE CANADA P-3	967	39
Total:	3722	114

Office Title: Council Member (Little Canada) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Teresa Miller	NP Chris Kwapick	NP Dawn (Inman) Kulousek	NP Angie Malone	WI WRITE-IN
62 0100 : LITTLE CANADA P-1	728	579	222	716	30
62 0110 : LITTLE CANADA P-2 ,	665	829	235	986	29
62 0120 : LITTLE CANADA P-3	426	528	172	629	20
Total:	1819	1936	629	2331	79

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed. Canada Clerk. Witness our official signature at Little Canada Cutty in 2024.	opened, and canvassed,	and now remaining on file in t County this	the office of the City of Little day of A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Member of canvassing board	-		
Member of canvassing board	-		
Member of canvassing board Member of canvassing board Member of canvassing board	-		
Member of canvassing board	-		
Member of canvassing board	-		

Member of canvassing board

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024

State of Minnesota		
City of Little Canada	w.	
Helai Helle	, Clerk of the City of Little Canada do hereby certify the within and foregoing	pages to be a
	votes cast in the City of Little Canada State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.	
124h	of November, 2024.	
Witness my hand and official seal of office this 1.5 day	of <u>NINOMOL</u> , 2024.	
	7 10 10 11	